--
AID 1020 A R A R7-E6PRTFACtJRITY CLASIIFICATI5N 00 PROJOECT N....
PUOJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR) 	U S
. (U-4461) See,M.O. 1026.1 	 306-11-190-002 p -AAA -10-
 ,
A03 	 U 5 OBLIATION SPAN 004 PROj T TITLE
OS .__ 5-5 L....--I ---- NatiO:l Agriculture Development
. ..Cooz.AU. RIEG ,ON AID,6 OF IE (SUR#ACE WATER RESEARCH) *

III the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration nuriber from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate des&ip.
live code incolumns b and c, using the codilg guide provided below.
TYPE CODE b TYPE CODE. r " 	 TYPE d. e.
CODE CON TRACT/ LEAVE .COU.S.
,U. CONTR4ACTOR . PA.RTICIPI.YIIJG !MPLEMENTING AGENCY PASA/ BLANK FOR
Ib. c. 	 VOLAG NO. AI,)/W USE
2. LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGENCY
.
1. THIRD COUNTRy 1. UNIVERSI '...
CONTRACTOR 2. NON"PROFIT 1.E-	 1Zlt ALIJ ,'),
A. PARTICIPATING INS.TITUTION T uve i ~ 1G
AGENC" ".AINCHITECTUR4I. Ct UoS. Geolo Survey 4 O 26-00 (AG)
S. VOLUNTARY AGENC%' ENGINEERING
Of,. oTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTo 2.
5. OTHER CCMMErICIAI.
8. INDIVIDUAL
)OTH-ER 3.
PART I- PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVEN.SS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a oriel (one or two paragraph) statement of the principal events in the history of the project
since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from tile standpoint of:
(1)overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation in achieving stated project targets;
(2)the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;
(3). anticipated lesulits t.empared to costs, i.e., efficiency in resource utilization;
(4) the' continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec
tives.
Include inthe above outline, as necessary and appropriate, Significant remedial actions undertaken orplanned. The narrative can
best be done after the rest of PART I is completed. It should integrate the partial analyses In I-B and I-C Into an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluation Inthe
previuus PAR has not sipnificantly changed, or if the project is too new to ha._ achieved significaitiresults, this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
%ncluding Helmand Surface Water InvestigationsSee Page la
306-11-120-021 in FY1956-63 and surface water
activity in FY1955 under 306-11-190-001 Helmand
Valley Development (USGS PIO/T No.
06-19-001-2-50014-- 44,143.97).
DATEIi
SIG NATURE
I"d DIRECTOR /:'-	 o / / lATE
APPROVAL - ThumaqpI S. 	 Mel lue. Director. USAD/A 149
UNCLASSIFIED
SECURITY CLASSIFIC ATION-1ninvymu ifsai
EE
,5".
AIO 1020-23 I 17-e6)
49CUMITY CLAIVIICA TION4 PROJECT NUMnXMr
- .---- PAR CONTINUATION SHEET
This shet is to be ued foriny Narrative Section.s for which sufficient space has not been provided on the form. Identify eacti
narfative by its Part and Section Designation.
PART I - PROJECT IMPACT
1A o G'-.neral Narrative Statement on PE ect Effectiveness, Significance aW
Efficiencu
008 Principal Events:
19558 Project initiated as Helmand Surface
atbr Investigations to
establish ard operate climatological9 river, and reservoir